Duta Inc. 1 . U.A.	e Services.	l the	te &Time Completed	Done by	
Date In: Multa-10:08	Jeb description		ne te rune e trique		
Ref No: 44/072 20012836/24	SAS e-filing				
Veh No: Smy yayay.	E-mail (within Shrs	, AIC 2hrs)			•
D.O.A: D/11/2-19:30	i-Motor Claim	Form			
	i-Motor W/O (V	Vithin: OD 2hrs, TP	hrs)		
OD : (P) ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload	ed			
	Assessment/Surv	ey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by 1	ax / Hand to Ov	vner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Т	ol:	Fax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No: JMR	TYPT	INC()	/Non-INC().	1	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
	eriod: () Cc	ver Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WC)): N: 0-20%;	P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,)		-	
General Remarks;-		* 317 P			111
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inf	formation strictly Confi				
		· ·	** 15 to 12 to 22		
() Total Luss Case : to e-mail Insu	ce: YES () / NO) : Tow	ng Co: ()
			3	Done	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		T E	ate& Timb Completed	O MOROL	y
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()			-	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5	()		**		
	7.				
Injury:		100		- Vinc	
Injury:					14 ME 924
Injury: ————————————————————————————————————	114	5	- 7 37 52 M	PERSONNE.	1, 201, 9,11
				No.	1,5 702, 9,04
				STATE CONTRACTOR	1,578,974
				Personal services	
	1				1,715,97.
Date/Time Actions				Ant (5)	Ant (3)
Date/Time Actions		71.5 3 1 2 mm 1 2 2 mm 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	ation Checklist	And (S) The Bill	AAR (\$)
Date/Time Actions NA1206294		1) AR : Accident Re	porting (\$30);	(Ne Bill	
Date/Time Actions NA1206294	9	1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Damage Ass 3) TF : Towing Fee	porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC	(\$80) \$40/\$45	
NA 1206294 Taimant's Particulars:-		1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro	porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC	(\$80)	
NA 1206294 Chimant's Particulars:-		1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Damage Ass 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thro 5) FT : Follow-Thro For claiming again	porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC agh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (£05)	
NA 1206294 Claimant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner:		1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Darnage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspectio	porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC ngh Survey ngh Survey (Resurvey) nst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	
NA 1206294 Claimant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner:		1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Damage Ass 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thro 5) FT : Follow-Thro For claiming again	porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC agh Survey agh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 and MRT Survey	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (905) \$75	
NA 1206294 Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:		1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For cleiming again 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD*	porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC righ Survey righ Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) m MRT Survey Services:	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (905) \$75	
NA 1206294 Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:		1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Darrage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additions OD* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-ce	porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 m MRT Survey Services:- r/Tpt Allowance redination	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (905) \$75 \$160	
Date/Time Actions NA 1206294 Claimant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Darrage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additions OD* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-6 *N7: Fost Repair	porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC igh Survey igh Survey (Resurvey) ist INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 in MRT Survey Services:- r/Tpt Allowence redination Inspection	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 9005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	
NA 1206294 Chumant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Darrage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For cleiming again 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-c *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect	porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 m MRT Survey Services:- r/Tpt Allowance redination Inspection t Excess Coordination	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (905) \$75 \$160	
Date/Time Actions		1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Darrage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For cleiming again 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-c *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect	porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC ligh Survey ligh Survey (Resurvey) list INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 m MRT Survey Services: 1/Tpt Allowance redination Inspection t Excess Coordination on INC) against INC	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 9025) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$20 30	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid,	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/11/2020 16:08
Date Of Accident	20/11/2020 19:30
Exact Location Of Accident	SLE TWDS TPE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMU4349D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	YAP SIAN YANG (YE XUANYANG)
NRIC No	SXXXX333B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96891651
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96891651
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	GOLF GTI 2.0 A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	t PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO.
Policy Number	DMPCSNW00107202000
Cover Note Number	8.
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM XIU XIA (LIN XIUXIA)
NRIC No	SXXXX259J
Date Of Birth	18/01/1987
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	28/08/2009
Driving Experience	11 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90176371

OFFICE-90176371

NOEMAIL

75 MEYER ROAD Address

#18-02

437901 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

SPOUSE If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

CHAIN COLLISION Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY Police Station Name

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20201121/7015.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SMR546T Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 19

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SGM2301S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LIM XIU XIA (LIN XIUXIA)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMU4349D

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personne's Signature

WATE/FIN NO.

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

DESCRIBE CINCO	VISTAITEES OF TH	- Alcoid Litt						
I was frank	lling whong su	e twds 1	pe on	atreme	ngot 1	ne. From	if vehicle	L
Hopped, 1	Hopped my	vehicle a	s well. c	inddely	I tell n	impact	of my	vehicle
and realised	that vehicle	8 hif o	nt my	vehicle	rear p	orfon th	ere were	3
vehicles invi	ohed in this	accident						
Refer to pli	ce report - 1	ן מוומבן	7015.					
		T. C. C.						

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE: 2 / 1 / 2)(DD/MM/	(YYYY), TIME:(19:30)(HH:MM)
LOCA	TION: Abong SLE twels 1PE	
	J	
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	<u>fi</u>
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMMY3'	497
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: Ching 7	CA: Dinon
27	c)POLICY NUMBER:	
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD	D BARTY / TUÍRD BARTY EIRE & THEET
	100 AV 100	DPART / THIRD PART FIRE &THEFT
	e)MAKE & MODEL:	
	f)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / L	LORRY / MOTORCYCLE, / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMM	MERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN	INSURANCE (YES/NO)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM	M / REPORTING ONLY)
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	0
	A)NAME:	(MALE / FEMALE)
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 58815333B	CONTACT: 96891651.
	c)ADDRESS:	
S1 S2 51	Ministration of the second of	* * *
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICE	CYHOLDER
lio of man 3	DRIVER	
No of passenger	a)NAME:	(MALE / FEMALE)
Including driver)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT: 90763
().)	c)ADDRESS:	CONTACT
	C/ADDRESS.	
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: ()	(DD/MM/YYYY)
×	e OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	(00),,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	19
(V)	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE IN	CIDED'S COMPANYS (VES.1/1/9)
4.		
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER	
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAININ	IG / OTHERS
9	b)ROAD SURFACE: (BRY / WET / OTHERS_	
	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES) NO)	
7.		
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STAT	TION:
۸. 8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: JM R 5467	MODEL:
nduding driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	
1	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
is it mass	d) VEHICLE NUMBER: JUM 23015	MODEL:
so of passenger	a) DPIVED'S NAME.	
nduding driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
1 1	MA INTERNATIONAL TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	77.35.247.E0
(n " 1	
	(E)	i
		35 (3)

Cmail = fax =





Institution / School Name:

1 of 4 Report No. T/20201121/7015

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

33

Female

Race:

Date/Tim 21/11/20	e Report M 20 15:52	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
Informar	nt's Partice	ulars		
Name of Informant: LIM XIU XIA			Address: 75 MEYER ROAD #18	-02 SINGAPORE 437901
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8703259J			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 90176371
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email: xxlimxiuxia@gmail.com		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth:			Type of Informant:	

Chinese English
Occupation: Driving Licence Information:
Other administrative and related associate professionals nec Class: 3 Date of Expiry:

Driver

Language:

18/01/1987

Type of Accident:	Others Drive: Accident:		Date/Time of Accident: 20/11/2020 19:25	Type of Location: Straight Road	
Location: SELETAR EX	PRESSWAY				
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry	S. Carlotte and C. Carlotte an	Road Speed Limit: 90 Km/h	
Traffic Flow: One Way	w: Traffic Control:			Traffic Volume: Heavy	
Type of Collis	ion: ring Vehicles - Head	d To Rear	a	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Details of Vehicle Involved							
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of	
SGM2301S	Car	HONDA	FIT	Silver	Seriously Damaged	2	
SMR546T	Car	TOYOTA	CHR	Yellow	Slightly Damaged	1	
SMU4349D	Car					0	





2 of 4

Report No. T/20201121/7015

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF	THE PARK OF SHIP	CONTRACTOR	BEST BE	A COMP	SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE
Any Pedestrian I						
No. of Pedestriar	s Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	edestria	n Cross	sing: NA
Driver	EL MANAGE AND COMPANY				Marine S.	DISTRIBUTE SPECIAL PROPERTY.
Name	CHUA ZI YING CEL	ESTINE		ID No).	S9302351Z
Related Vehicle	SGM2301S (Car)		<u> </u>	Conta	act No.	90918078
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry		Class: 3A Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	of	NIL	
Driver	STATE OF STA			MO IS		SHE WAS TO SHE
Name	WONG CHIANG KIT			ID No).	S8229026E
Related Vehicle	SMR546T (Car)			Conta	act No.	97969597
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expin	g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date	-	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	of	NIL	
Driver	Christian S. Co. Co.	10 00 TO 00	MACO DI MACO		152000	THE CHIPMONE BANKS
Name	LIM XIU XIA			ID No		S8703259J
Related Vehicle	SMU4349D (Car)			Conta	ct No.	90176371
Hospital/Clinic	81 FAMILY CLINIC			Class Drivin Licen Expin	g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	21/11/2020		Date		NIL	
	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree o	f	Slight	

Brief Details.

On 20 Nov 2020 @ 7.20am, I was driving along SLE towards the direction of CTE. Traffic was heavy, and my speed was about 70-75km/h. Then I noticed the car in front of me started braking, I applied my brakes immediately. I was stationary for about 3-4 seconds when I felt a sudden bump at the rear of my vehicle. After I got down my vehicle, I notice that it was a chain accident and the vehicle involved were a Yellow Toyota CHR with the vehicle license plate SMR546T, and a Silver Honda Fit with the vehicle license plate SGM2301S.

After confirming that there were no serious injuries, we exchanged particulars and left the





1/20201121//015

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 4 Report No. T/20201121/7015

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

scene. However, after about 2 -3 hours, I realized that I had pains in my lower back and neck area, so I consulted the doctor and was given a 3 days MC.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 4 of 4 Report No. T/20201121/7015

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Ske	tch	D	an
oke	lCn	F	an

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 21/11/2020 15:52
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / MOHAMAD ZULFAZDLI BIN ABDULLAH	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp NP168

Contact No.: 65476204





Motor Private Car

MX1E

SN

AN0144A Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1980

Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00107202000

Engine No.: CCZ025055

Cha. No.:WVWZZZ1KZAW064128

Index Mark and Registration

SMU4349D

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

YAP SIAN YANG (YE XUANYANG)

2. Name of Policy Holder

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

16/08/2020

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

S\$2,000.00

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

15/08/2021

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25 Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26 \$\$3,000.00 \$\$500.00

* Age as at date of accident EX ON WINDSCREEN .

S\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

- (a) The Policyholder.
- (b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

6. Limitations as to use:*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled. One time Waiver of Excess for the first S\$1,000 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: NLE PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: LIAN HONG PTE LTD Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory